OIL & GAS INVESTMENT SYMPOSIA

NEW YORK APRIL 9-10, 2018

Sheraton New York Times Square Hotel

The Premier Energy Investors Conference

Alphabetical Listing of Corporate Presenters (as of April 3, 2018)

* Abraxas Petroleum Corporation  Goodrich Petroleum Corporation ¢ Samson Resources Il, LLC

* Alta Mesa Resources, Inc * Legacy Reserves LP * SilverBow Resources

* Amazing Energy Oil & Gas e Lilis Energy, Inc. e SM Energy Company

* Approach Resources Inc. * Lonestar Resources  Southwestern Energy Co.

* California Resources Corporation  « Magnolia Qil & Gas Corporation * SRC Energy Inc.

e Callon Petroleum  Matador Resources Company * Stone Energy Corp./Talos Energy
* Chaparral Energy  Midstates Petroleum Company Inc. e Torchlight Energy

 Denbury Resources Inc. * Northern Qil & Gas, Inc. * TransAtlantic Petroleum

* Earthstone Energy, Inc. * (Qasis Petroleum e Ultra Petroleum Corp.
 EcoStim Energy Solutions * Panhandle Oil & Gas Inc. e Unit Corporation

e Elk Petroleum Ltd. » PDC Energy, Inc. e VAALCO Energy, Inc

* Energy XXI Gulf Coast, Inc. * Penn Virginia Corporation » Whiting Petroleum Corporation
* EnVen Energy Corporation * PetroQuest Energy, Inc. » WildHorse Resources

* Evolution Petroleum Corporation, Inc. * Pioneer Natural Resources

* (astar Exploration Inc. * Rosehill Resources Inc.
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OIL & GAS INVESTMENT SYMPOSIA

NEW YORK APRIL 9-10, 2018

Sheraton New York Times Square Hotel

The Premier Energy Investors Conference

Schedule of Events

MONDAY, APRIL 9™

Presentation
Time

9:00- 9:05 am

9:05-9:30 am

9:35-10:00 am

10:05-10:30 am

10:35-11:00 am

11:056-11:30 am

11:35-12:00 pm

12:00- 1:30 pm

1:35-2:00 pm

2:05-2:30 pm

2:35-3:00 pm

3:05-3:30 pm

3:35-4:00 pm

4:05-4:30 pm
4:30-6:00 pm

Schedule of Events

WELCOME

WildHorse Resources
Legacy Reserves

PDC Energy
Goodrich Petroleum Corp

Midstates Petroleum Company
EnVen Energy Corporation

Matador Resourcces Company
SilverBow Resources

Torchlight Energy
Abraxas Petroleum Corporation

Rosehill Resources Inc.

LUNCHEON

Breakout
Time

9:30-10:15am

10:00-10:45 am

10:30-11:15 am

11:00-11:45 am

11:30-12:15 pm

12:00-12:45 pm

SPEAKER | Ann-Louise Hittle, Vice President,
Research Macro Oils, Wood Mackenzie

Earthstone Energy, Inc
EcoStim Energy Solutions

SM Energy Company
Alta Mesa Resources, Inc

Evolution Petroleum
Amazing Energy 0Oil & Gas

Callon Petroleum
Approach Resources

QOasis Petroleum
TransAtlantic Petroleum

Southwestern Energy Co
RECEPTION

2:00-2:45 pm

2:30-3:15 pm

3:00-3:45 pm

3:30-4:15 pm

4:00-:4:45 pm

4:30-5:15 pm

TUESDAY, APRIL 10™

Presentation
Time

8:00-9:00 am

9:00- 9:05 am

9:05-9:30 am

9:35-10:00 am

10:05-10:30 am

10:35-11:00 am

11:05-11:30 am

11:35-12:00 pm

12:00- 1:30 pm

1:35-2:00 pm

2:05-2:30 pm

2:35-3:00 pm

4:00-5:30 pm

Schedule of Events

Breakout
Time

Breakfast & Company Roundtables

WELCOME

Pioneer Natural Resources
Elk Petroleum Ltd.

Chaparral Energy
PetroQuest Energy, Inc.

SRC Energy Inc
Samson Resources II, LLC

Whiting Petroleum Corporation
Lilis Energy Inc.

Ultra Petroleum Corp.
Northern Oil & Gas, Inc.

Penn Virginia Corporation
Energy XXI Gulf Coast, Inc.

LUNCHEON
SPEAKER | Todd Stevens

9:30-10:15 am

10:00-10:45 am

10:30-11:15 am

11:00-11:45 am

11:30-12:15 pm

12:00-12:45 pm

President & CEO, California Resources Corporation

Unit Corporation
Gastar Exploration Inc.

Denbury Resources Inc.
VAALCO Energy, Inc

Panhandle Oil & Gas Inc.
Lonestar Resources

RECEPTION

2:00-2:45 pm

2:30-3:15 pm

3:00-3:45 pm
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http://www.ipaa.org/meetings-events/

